27 Eyliil 2022 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.BIROL BEY
2.Z0LO MUUM
3.KUBRAHANIM
4 BLACKLION
5.BRODBECK
6.FLUTTERSHY
7 FLASH BANG
8.FRANCIS HORSE

9 9.RISING VAN

10 10.KARUNN

11 11.BABYFACE

12  12.ULTRASHOOTER

13 13.ICETEA

0N O WN -

Deklareler
Handikap 17/H1
1.)120.000 t 2.)48.000 £
Yag Orijin(Baba - Anne)

3yde SCARFACE- QUEENS OF KARANS
3yde PAPA CLEM(USA) - CONTROLLABLE
3ydd WINRVERWIN (USA) - DOCTOR'S SOUL
3yae SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - BAYIRGULU
3ydd  FAST'N FAMOUS (AUS) - MSS GHENA (USA)
3ydd HAKEEM (USA) - THEREZIKO
3yde  KANEKO- SABIN
3yae  SIDNEY'SCANDY (USA) - VIRGINPEARL (USA)
3yde VENDIP (USA) - MDAS LIFE
3yde  BUSHRANGER(IRE) - ALONA
3ydd  SCARFACE- ATESHATUN
3yde  LUXOR- ULTRAMARNE
3yke NATIVEKHAN (FR) - TEXAS TEA

Siklet

60
59
0
56
57
0
0
54
0
50
0
50
0

3.)24.000 t

Jokey Sahip
MOZDEMR NEJDET SUMEL
iS.DEMR SUKRU POLAT
Kosmaz ABDURRAHMAN POLAT
N.DEMR MEHMET KARAARSLAN
H.CiZIK AHMVET GICEK
Kosmaz AYKUT TUT
Kosmaz OVERCAN EROGLU
F.CETIN ALI GOZKEMAL
Kosmaz iZZET AZiz
AKACMAZ MAHMUT KARAKEC
Kosmaz ENGIN BEKIROGULLARI
MUS.GELIK AYHAN AHRASOGLU
Kosmaz MAHMUT KARAKEGI

1400 Gim

Ankara Hipdromu (70. Yans Giinii)

4)12.000 ¢

Antrendrii
YASIN POLAT
S.POLAT
S.POLAT
ACIFTCI
MDEMROL
K.BALTACI
ACIKMAN
MY.KILING
MEH.YILDIRIM
MYKILING
iB.B.OGULLARI
MGULENDAGI
MYKILING

HP
80
80
77
72
70
80
66
64
63
56
52
50
47

Son6 Y.
612221
246042
500822
113261
931846
341151
5-64133
336418
116451
911176
435242
615144
933534



